LAMBDAWAVE laser technology
European laser module manufacturer
LAMBDAWAVE LWPRO series
Industrial line lasers
Crosshair lasers, Dot lasers, Powell Lens uniform line lasers
Datasheets: https://lambdawave.eu/     Orders:  info@lambdawave.eu
LAMBDAWAVE laser technology
European laser module manufacturer
Standard line lasers for positioning
Model Power Color
(wavelength)
Price EUR
[1 pcs]
Price EUR
[2-9 pcs]
Price EUR
[10-24 pcs] Availability
LWPRO-520-1-RLINE 1mW green 520nm 296.00 240.00 238.00 in stock (1 day)
LWPRO-520-2-RLINE 2mW green 520nm 296.00 240.00 238.00 in stock (1 day)
LWPRO-520-5-RLINE 5mW green 520nm 250.00 241.00 238.00 in stock (1 day)
LWPRO-520-10-RLINE 10mW green 520nm 257.00 248.00 245.00 in stock (1 day)
LWPRO-520-20-RLINE 20mW green 520nm 224.00 215.00 214.00 in stock (1 day)
LWPRO-520-50-RLINE 50mW green 520nm 276.00 266.00 263.00 in stock (1 day)
LWPRO-520-100-RLINE 100mW green 520nm 448.00 365.00 360.00 in stock (1 day)
LWPRO-520-200-RLINE 200mW green 520nm 801.00 611.00 594.00 in stock (1 day)
LWPRO-520-500-MM-RLINE 500mW green 520nm 1552.00 1092.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-638-1-RLINE 1mW red 638nm 264.00 215.00 212.00 in stock (1 day)
LWPRO-638-2-RLINE 2mW red 638nm 264.00 215.00 212.00 in stock (1 day)
LWPRO-638-5-RLINE 5mW red 638nm 224.00 215.00 214.00 in stock (1 day)
LWPRO-638-10-RLINE 10mW red 638nm 237.00 228.00 225.00 in stock (1 day)
LWPRO-638-20-RLINE 20mW red 638nm 197.00 189.00 188.00 in stock (1 day)
LWPRO-638-50-RLINE 50mW red 638nm 218.00 211.00 208.00 in stock (1 day)
LWPRO-638-100-RLINE 100mW red 638nm 319.00 243.00 235.00 in stock (1 day)
LWPRO-638-200-RLINE 200mW red 638nm 646.00 492.00 479.00 in stock (1 day)
LWPRO-638-500-MM-RLINE 500mW red 638nm 1368.00 963.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
Net prices for the laser module alone, specifically without any power cables, mounts or other accessories. A list of accessories is available below. Full
list of available colors, wavelengths, power levels, housing dimensions, optics types and other customized products, available below.
Datasheets: https://lambdawave.eu/     Orders:  info@lambdawave.eu

LAMBDAWAVE laser technology
European laser module manufacturer
Crosshair lasers
Products available off the shelf
Model Power Color
(wavelength)
Price EUR
[1-9 pcs]
Price EUR
[10-24 pcs] Remarks
LWPRO-520-5-SCROSS-F250 5mW green 520nm 367.00 311.00 Constant working distance 250 mm, line
thickness FWHM <0.25 mm
LWPRO-520-50-SCROSS 50mW green 520nm 388.00 331.00 Maximum usable working distance 2000
mm, line thickness FWHM <2 mm
LWPRO-520-100-SCROSS-M12
/4P 100mW green 520nm 547.00 428.00
Maximum usable working distance 2000
mm, FWHM line thickness <2 mm, M12
4-pin connector
LWPRO-638-5-SCROSS-F250 5mW red 638nm 346.00 291.00 Constant working distance 250 mm, line
thickness FWHM <0.25 mm
LWPRO-638-20-SCROSS-M18x
1-M12/4P 20mW red 638nm 346.00 292.00
Maximum usable working distance 2000
mm, line thickness FWHM <2 mm, M18x1
threaded housing, M12 4-pin connector
LWPRO-638-100-SCROSS 100mW red 638nm 424.00 308.00 Maximum usable working distance 2000
mm, line thickness FWHM <2 mm
All other customized products are manufactured to order
Customization Symbol Price EUR
[1 pcs]

cables, brackets and other accessories. A list of accessories is available below.
Datasheets: https://lambdawave.eu/     Orders:  info@lambdawave.eu
LAMBDAWAVE laser technology
European laser module manufacturer
Dot lasers
Products available off the shelf
Model Power Color
(wavelength)
Price EUR
[1-9 pcs]
Price EUR
[10-24 pcs] Remarks
LWPRO-520-1-DOT-F250 1mW green 520nm 289.00 195.00 Fixed working distance 250 mm, FWHM
spot size <0.25 mm
LWPRO-520-20-DOT 20mW green 520nm 207.00 175.00 Maximum sensible working distance 5000
mm
LWPRO-638-1-DOT-F250 1mW red 638nm 264.00 174.00 Fixed working distance 250 mm, FWHM
spot size <0.25 mm
LWPRO-638-20-DOT-M18x1-M1
2/4P 20mW red 638nm 231.00 176.00
Maximum sensible working distance 5000

Datasheets: https://lambdawave.eu/     Orders:  info@lambdawave.eu
LAMBDAWAVE laser technology
European laser module manufacturer
Powell lens line lasers
Uniform line brightness distribution
Products available off the shelf
Model Power Color
(wavelength)
Price EUR
[1-9 pcs]
Price EUR
[10-24 pcs] Remarks
LWPRO-520-1-P60-F250 1mW green 520nm 380.00 286.00 Constant working distance 250 mm, line
thickness FWHM <0.25 mm
LWPRO-520-100-P90-M18x1-
M12/4P 100mW green 520nm 538.00 419.00
Maximum usable working distance 7500 mm, line
thickness FWHM <2.5mm, housing with M18x1
thread, M12 4-pin connector
LWPRO40-BA-520-500-MM
-P60-M12/4P 500mW green 520nm 1038.00 967.00
Maximum usable working distance 7500 mm,
multimode diode, line width FWHM <15 mm, black
aluminum housing 40x250 mm, M12 4-pin
connector
LWPRO-488-50-P60-M12/4P 50mW turquoise
488nm 724.00 565.00
Maximum usable working distance 5000 mm,
FWHM line thickness <2 mm, M12 4-pin
connector
LWPRO-638-1-P60-F250 1mW red 638nm 354.00 265.00 Constant working distance 250 mm, line
thickness FWHM <0.25 mm
LWPRO-638-20-P90-M18x1-
M12/4P 20mW red 638nm 332.00 278.00
Maximum usable working distance 5000 mm, line
thickness FWHM <2 mm, housing with M18x1
thread, M12 4-pin connector
LWPRO-638-100-P60 100mW red 638nm 399.00 284.00 Maximum usable working distance 7500 mm, line
thickness FWHM <2.5 mm
All other customized products are manufactured to order
Customization Symbol Price EUR
[1 pcs]

Datasheets: https://lambdawave.eu/     Orders:  info@lambdawave.eu
LAMBDAWAVE laser technology
European laser module manufacturer
Customizable housings
Stainless steel series
Products available off the shelf
Model Power Color
(wavelength)
Price EUR
[1-9 pcs]
Price EUR
[10-24 pcs] Remarks
LWPRO-638-20-RLINE-M12/4P 20mW red 638nm 226.00 172.00 Standard linear optics, M12 4-pin
connector
LWPRO-638-20-RLINE-M18x1-M12/4P 20mW red 638nm 231.00 176.00 Standard linear optics, M12 4-pin
connector, M18x1 thread
LWPRO-638-20-DOT-M18x1-M12/4P 20mW red 638nm 231.00 176.00 Standard spot optics, M12 4-pin
connector, M18x1 thread
LWPRO-638-20-SCROSS-M18x1-M12/4P 20mW red 638nm 346.00 292.00 Cross optics, M12 4-pin connector,
M18x1 thread
LWPRO-638-20-P90-M18x1-M12/4P 20mW red 638nm 332.00 278.00 Powell 90 degree optics, M12 4-pin
connector, M18x1 thread
LWPRO-638-50-RLINE-M18x1-M12/4P 50mW red 638nm 248.00 193.00 Standard linear optics, M12 4-pin
connector, M18x1 thread
LWPRO-488-50-RLINE-M18x1-M12/4P 50mW turquoise 488nm 638.00 479.00 Standard linear optics, M12 4-pin
connector, M18x1 thread
LWPRO-488-50-P60-M12/4P 50mW turquoise 488nm 724.00 565.00 Powell optics 60 degrees, M12 4-pin
connector
LWPRO-520-50-RLINE-M12/4P 50mW green 520nm 314.00 233.00 Standard linear optics, M12 4-pin
connector
LWPRO-520-50-RLINE-M18x1-M12/4P 50mW green 520nm 272.00 238.00 Standard linear optics, M12 4-pin
connector, M18x1 thread
LWPRO-520-100-P90-M18x1-M12/4P 100mW green 520nm 538.00 419.00 Powell 90 degree optics, M12 4-pin
connector, M18x1 thread
LWPRO-520-100-SCROSS-M12/4P 100mW green 520nm 547.00 428.00 Cross optics, M12 4-pin connector,
M18x1 thread
All other customized products are manufactured to order
Customization Symbol Price EUR
[1 pcs]

Datasheets: https://lambdawave.eu/     Orders:  info@lambdawave.eu
LAMBDAWAVE laser technology
European laser module manufacturer
Customizable housings
Aluminum housings
Products available off the shelf
Model Power Color
(wavelength)
Price EUR
[1-9 pcs]
Price EUR
[10-24 pcs] Remarks
LWPRO22-BA-520-20-RLINE-M12/4P 20mW green 520nm 373.00 294.00 Standard linear optics, M12 4-pin
connector
LWPRO22-638-20-RLINE-M12/4P 20mW red 638nm 327.00 273.00 Standard linear optics, M12 4-pin
connector
LWPRO26-BA-520-100-RLINE-M12/4P 100mW green 520nm 567.00 425.00 Standard linear optics, M12 4-pin
connector
LWPRO26-638-100-RLINE-M12/4P 100mW red 638nm 438.00 322.00 Standard linear optics, M12 4-pin
connector
LWPRO40-BA-520-200-RLINE-M12/4P 200mW green 520nm 827.00 658.00 Standard linear optics, M12 4-pin
connector
LWPRO40-BA-520-500-MM-P60-M12/4P 500mW green 520nm 1038.00 967.00
Powell optics 60 degrees,
multi-mode diode, M12 4-pin
connector
LWPRO40-638-200-RLINE-M12/4P 200mW red 638nm 700.00 564.00 Standard linear optics, M12 4-pin
connector
LWPRO40-638-500-MM-P60-M12/4P 500mW red 638nm 920.00 849.00
Powell optics 60 degrees,
multi-mode diode, M12 4-pin
connector
All other customized products are manufactured to order

Datasheets: https://lambdawave.eu/     Orders:  info@lambdawave.eu
LAMBDAWAVE laser technology
European laser module manufacturer
LWPRO lasers - visible range
Model Power Color
(wavelength)
Price EUR
[1 pcs]
Price EUR
[2-9 pcs]
Price EUR
[10-24 pcs] Availability
LWPRO-450-50 50mW 450nm 501.00 382.00 372.00 standard (5 days)
LWPRO-450-100 100mW 450nm 676.00 515.00 501.00 standard (5 days)
LWPRO-488-20 20mW 488nm 626.00 477.00 464.00 standard (5 days)
LWPRO-488-50 50mW 488nm 751.00 573.00 557.00 in stock (1 day)
LWPRO-488-100 100mW 488nm 1503.00 1145.00 1114.00 standard (5 days)
LWPRO-505-20 20mW 505nm 543.00 350.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-505-50 50mW 505nm 626.00 477.00 464.00 in stock (1 day)
LWPRO-505-100 100mW 505nm 1120.00 788.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-520-1 1mW 520nm 296.00 240.00 238.00 in stock (1 day)
LWPRO-520-2 2mW 520nm 296.00 240.00 238.00 in stock (1 day)
LWPRO-520-5 5mW 520nm 250.00 241.00 238.00 in stock (1 day)
LWPRO-520-10 10mW 520nm 257.00 248.00 245.00 in stock (1 day)
LWPRO-520-20 20mW 520nm 224.00 215.00 214.00 in stock (1 day)
LWPRO-520-50 50mW 520nm 276.00 266.00 263.00 in stock (1 day)
LWPRO-520-100 100mW 520nm 448.00 365.00 360.00 in stock (1 day)
LWPRO-520-150 150mW 520nm 652.00 497.00 482.00 in stock (1 day)
LWPRO-520-200 200mW 520nm 801.00 611.00 594.00 in stock (1 day)
LWPRO-638-1 1mW 638nm 264.00 215.00 212.00 in stock (1 day)
LWPRO-638-2 2mW 638nm 264.00 215.00 212.00 in stock (1 day)
LWPRO-638-5 5mW 638nm 224.00 215.00 214.00 in stock (1 day)
LWPRO-638-10 10mW 638nm 237.00 228.00 225.00 in stock (1 day)
LWPRO-638-20 20mW 638nm 197.00 189.00 188.00 in stock (1 day)
LWPRO-638-50 50mW 638nm 218.00 211.00 208.00 in stock (1 day)
LWPRO-638-100 100mW 638nm 319.00 243.00 235.00 in stock (1 day)
LWPRO-638-150 150mW 638nm 495.00 377.00 367.00 in stock (1 day)
LWPRO-638-200 200mW 638nm 646.00 492.00 479.00 in stock (1 day)
LWPRO-660-1 1mW 660nm 433.00 263.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-660-2 2mW 660nm 433.00 263.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-660-5 5mW 660nm 376.00 286.00 278.00 standard (5 days)
Datasheets: https://lambdawave.eu/     Orders:  info@lambdawave.eu
LAMBDAWAVE laser technology
European laser module manufacturer
LWPRO-660-10 10mW 660nm 376.00 286.00 278.00 standard (5 days)
LWPRO-660-20 20mW 660nm 426.00 324.00 316.00 standard (5 days)
LWPRO-660-50 50mW 660nm 485.00 370.00 360.00 in stock (1 day)
LWPRO-660-100 100mW 660nm 616.00 469.00 456.00 in stock (1 day)
LWPRO-660-150 150mW 660nm 850.00 515.00 RFQ in stock (1 day)
LWPRO-660-200 200mW 660nm 1035.00 627.00 RFQ in stock (1 day)
LWPRO-670-1 1mW 670nm 722.00 438.00 RFQ on request (30 days)
LWPRO-670-5 5mW 670nm 722.00 438.00 RFQ on request (30 days)
LWPRO-670-10 10mW 670nm 722.00 438.00 RFQ on request (30 days)
LWPRO-690-1 1mW 690nm 722.00 438.00 RFQ on request (30 days)
LWPRO-690-5 5mW 690nm 722.00 438.00 RFQ on request (30 days)
LWPRO-690-10 10mW 690nm 722.00 438.00 RFQ on request (30 days)
LWPRO-690-20 20mW 690nm 722.00 438.00 RFQ on request (30 days)
LWPRO-690-50 50mW 690nm 722.00 438.00 RFQ on request (30 days)
Net prices, for the laser module itself in the standard execution option, without any accessories, in particular without
mounting or power cable. Prices RFQ - prices to be confirmed on order.
Laser modules marked “on request” are made to order and are non-returnable, i.e. it is a non-manufactured item,
produced to customer specifications and intended to meet their individual needs.
Datasheets: https://lambdawave.eu/     Orders:  info@lambdawave.eu
LAMBDAWAVE laser technology
European laser module manufacturer
LWPRO lasers - ultraviolet and infrared
Model Power Color
(wavelength)
Price EUR
[1 pcs]
Price EUR
[2-9 pcs]
Price EUR
[10-24 pcs] Availability
LWPRO-375-100-MM 100mW 375nm 2695.00 1576.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-375-200-MM 200mW 375nm 2695.00 1576.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-395-100-MM 100mW 395nm 1378.00 805.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-395-200-MM 200mW 395nm 1378.00 805.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-405-1 1mW 405nm 706.00 455.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-405-5 5mW 405nm 706.00 455.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-405-10 10mW 405nm 706.00 455.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-405-20 20mW 405nm 706.00 455.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-405-50 50mW 405nm 814.00 525.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-405-100 100mW 405nm 814.00 525.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-405-150 150mW 405nm 977.00 630.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-405-200 200mW 405nm 977.00 630.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-405-500-MM 500mW 405nm 1243.00 876.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-405-1000-MM 1000mW 405nm 2754.00 1610.00 RFQ on request (30 days)
LWPRO-705-1 1mW 705nm 1445.00 876.00 RFQ on request (30 days)
LWPRO-705-5 5mW 705nm 1445.00 876.00 RFQ on request (30 days)
LWPRO-705-10 10mW 705nm 1445.00 876.00 RFQ on request (30 days)
LWPRO-705-20 20mW 705nm 1445.00 876.00 RFQ on request (30 days)
LWPRO-705-50 50mW 705nm 1445.00 876.00 RFQ on request (30 days)
LWPRO-785-1 1mW 785nm 722.00 438.00 RFQ on request (30 days)
LWPRO-785-5 5mW 785nm 722.00 438.00 RFQ on request (30 days)
LWPRO-785-10 10mW 785nm 722.00 438.00 RFQ on request (30 days)
LWPRO-785-20 20mW 785nm 722.00 438.00 RFQ on request (30 days)
LWPRO-785-50 50mW 785nm 679.00 438.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-785-100 100mW 785nm 814.00 525.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-785-200 200mW 785nm 867.00 525.00 RFQ on request (30 days)
LWPRO-808-100-MM 100mW 808nm 814.00 525.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-808-200-MM 200mW 808nm 814.00 525.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-808-500-MM 500mW 808nm 995.00 700.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
Datasheets: https://lambdawave.eu/     Orders:  info@lambdawave.eu
LAMBDAWAVE laser technology
European laser module manufacturer
LWPRO-808-1000-MM 1000mW 808nm 1491.00 1051.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-830-1 1mW 830nm 1085.00 700.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-830-5 5mW 830nm 1085.00 700.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-830-10 10mW 830nm 1085.00 700.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-830-20 20mW 830nm 1085.00 700.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-830-50 50mW 830nm 1085.00 700.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-830-100 100mW 830nm 1085.00 700.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-830-200 200mW 830nm 1465.00 946.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-850-1 1mW 850nm 1085.00 700.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-850-5 5mW 850nm 1085.00 700.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-850-10 10mW 850nm 1085.00 700.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-850-20 20mW 850nm 1085.00 700.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-850-50 50mW 850nm 1085.00 700.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-850-100 100mW 850nm 1085.00 700.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-850-200 200mW 850nm 1465.00 946.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-850-500-MM 500mW 850nm 1641.00 1155.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-905-1 1mW 905nm 1197.00 700.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-905-5 5mW 905nm 1197.00 700.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-905-10 10mW 905nm 1197.00 700.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-905-20 20mW 905nm 1197.00 700.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-905-50 50mW 905nm 1197.00 700.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-905-100 100mW 905nm 1197.00 700.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-905-200 200mW 905nm 1797.00 1051.00 RFQ on request (30 days)
LWPRO-940-1 1mW 940nm 1085.00 700.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-940-5 5mW 940nm 1085.00 700.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-940-10 10mW 940nm 1085.00 700.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-940-20 20mW 940nm 1085.00 700.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-940-50 50mW 940nm 1085.00 700.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-940-100 100mW 940nm 1085.00 700.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-940-200 200mW 940nm 1085.00 700.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-940-500-MM 500mW 940nm 1243.00 876.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-980-1 1mW 980nm 1085.00 700.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-980-5 5mW 980nm 1085.00 700.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
Datasheets: https://lambdawave.eu/     Orders:  info@lambdawave.eu
LAMBDAWAVE laser technology
European laser module manufacturer
LWPRO-980-10 10mW 980nm 1085.00 700.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-980-20 20mW 980nm 1085.00 700.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-980-50 50mW 980nm 1085.00 700.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-980-100-MM 100mW 980nm 1085.00 700.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-980-200-MM 200mW 980nm 1085.00 700.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-980-500-MM 500mW 980nm 1243.00 876.00 RFQ on request (30 days)
LWPRO-980-1000-MM 1000mW 980nm 1491.00 1051.00 RFQ on request (30 days)
Net prices, for the laser module itself in the standard execution option, without any accessories, in particular without
mounting or power cable. Prices RFQ - prices to be confirmed on order.
Laser modules marked “on request” are made to order and are non-returnable, i.e. it is a non-manufactured item,
produced to customer specifications and intended to meet their individual needs.

multi-mode laser diodes
Model Power Color
(wavelength)
Price EUR
[1 pcs]
Price EUR
[2-9 pcs]
Price EUR
[10-24 pcs] Availability
LWPRO-375-100-MM 100mW 375nm 2695.00 1576.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-375-200-MM 200mW 375nm 2695.00 1576.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-395-100-MM 100mW 395nm 1378.00 805.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-395-200-MM 200mW 395nm 1378.00 805.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-405-500-MM 500mW 405nm 1243.00 876.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-405-1000-MM 1000mW 405nm 2754.00 1610.00 RFQ on request (30 days)
LWPRO-450-500-MM 500mW 450nm 898.00 525.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-450-1000-MM 1000mW 450nm 1048.00 613.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-450-2000-MM 2000mW 450nm 1497.00 876.00 RFQ on request (30 days)
LWPRO-462-500-MM 500mW 462nm 1197.00 700.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-462-1000-MM 1000mW 462nm 1318.00 771.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-520-500-MM 500mW 520nm 1552.00 1092.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-520-1000-MM 1000mW 520nm 2236.00 1308.00 RFQ on request (30 days)
LWPRO-520-1500-MM 1500mW 520nm 2724.00 1593.00 RFQ on request (30 days)
LWPRO-638-500-MM 500mW 638nm 1368.00 963.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-638-1000-MM 1000mW 638nm 2186.00 1279.00 RFQ on request (30 days)
LWPRO-660-500-MM 500mW 660nm 2515.00 1471.00 RFQ on request (30 days)
LWPRO-660-1000-MM 1000mW 660nm 3413.00 1997.00 RFQ on request (30 days)
LWPRO-808-100-MM 100mW 808nm 814.00 525.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-808-200-MM 200mW 808nm 814.00 525.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-808-500-MM 500mW 808nm 995.00 700.00 RFQ standard (5 days)
LWPRO-808-1000-MM 1000mW 808nm 1491.00 1051.00 RFQ standard (5 days)